SYLVANIA

LIFESAFE PRO DL R 80MM BEZEL BLK

0038803

Product Overview

Product name
Technology
Housing

General application

ETIM Class

Housing colour
Product EAN number
Warranty
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CE€ERE
Features

* LiFeSafe PRO Black Downlight R 80mm bezel ACC.
Black polycarbonate 80mm recessing bezel. Cut out
66-70mm

LIFESAFE PRO DL R 80MM BEZEL BLK

Accessory

PC Polycarbonate

Education, Hospitality, Logistics & Industry, Museums
& Galleries, Office

EC002557

Black

5410288388038

6 years

Light your world
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Technical drawings
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Data table

GENERAL DATA

Product name
Technology
Accessory type
Type of accessory
Housing

General application

ETIM Class
Warranty

ELECTRICAL DATA

Control gear required

PHYSICAL DATA

Housing colour
Nominal Product Height (mm)
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LIFESAFE PRO DL R 80MM BEZEL BLK
Accessory

Mounting

Fixing clamp / bracket

PC Polycarbonate

Education, Hospitality, Logistics & Industry,
Museums & Galleries, Office

EC002557

6 years

No

Black

Light your world
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SYLVANIA

LIFESAFE PRO DL R 80MM BEZEL BLK

0038803

Nominal Product Diameter (mm)
Weight (kg)

PACKAGING

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (inner)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

SAFETY DATA

Glow Wire Test (°C)

Special purpose lamp

Dry applications use only

Suitable for household illumination
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0.36

5410288388038
46.0

31.0

30.0
05410288388038
1

46.0

31.0

30.0

850
No
Yes
No

Light your world

Page 3 of 3



